CL.8.8, 10B21, Weld Screw w/Marking "8.8 + TSF LOGO"
Thru-Harden, Cr3+ Zinc 6um Min., SST 48 hrs NRR
Print #N 913 059 {06.05.21}
M8 x 1.25 x 22mm  (P/N: 8289130591 )  HS CODE:7318.15.99
LOT#11404212-02      Heat#2PL39

121,000  5,719.67
P.O.#2025000047     

/MPCS 47.27

TOTAL:  US$  68,451.45PCS 986,470

SAY TOTAL US$ SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONE AND CENTS FORTY FIVE  ONLY.

To:  TSF-TECHNICAL SYSTEMS FOR FASTENERS SA DE CV Our ref : SE2509040
Shipped from    : KAOHSIUNG
Per                    : NICOLAI MAERSK V-537N
Sailing on/about:2025/09/19

TO:  MANZANILLO

ETA : 2025/10/12

QUANTITY UNIT PRICEDESCRIPTION OF GOODS AMOUNT

[...]

M8 x 1.25 x 22mm  (P/N: 8289130591 )  HS CODE:7318.15.99

LOT#11404212-02    Heat#2PL39

1 -  134  134

@13.91
 1,863.94

@13.51
 1,810.34

@900

P.O. # 2025000047      
  3

120,600

400  6.00  6.40-DITTO- 1 135

22,328.94 21,616.16PCS 986,470CTN 1,776 TOTAL：

[TOTAL PACKED IN  ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX (1,776)  CTN ONLY. ]

[TOTAL PACKED IN  FORTY ONE (41) PALLETS ONLY. ]

Form No：CS012

PACKING LIST

Page 3 of 3

To:  TSF-TECHNICAL SYSTEMS FOR FASTENERS SA DE CV  Our ref : SE2509040

Shipped from    : KAOHSIUNG 
Per                   : NICOLAI MAERSK V-537N